Coach
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs
Kribs

Game Type
League
Conference
Conference
Conference
League
Conference
League
League
League
League
Conference
League
League
Conference
League
League
League
Conference
League

Date
1/22/24
1/23/24
1/25/24
1/29/24

2/3/2024
2/5/24
2/10/2024
2/11/2024
2/11/2024
2/12/24
2/16/24
2/18/2024
2/18/2024
2/20/24
2/24/2024
2/25/2024
2/25/2024
2/28/24
3/3/2024

Time
6:45
5:30
7:00
6:15
9:00
6:45
9:00

12:45
1:30
5:30
7:00

12:45
1:30
6:45
9:00
1:30
2:15
6:15

12:00

Home Team

St. Ambrose

St Elizabeth's

St Mary's Alton
SJN

St. Ambrose 6g
St Ambrose

St. Ambrose 6g
St. Ambrose 6g
ST. Ambrose 6g
St. Ambrose

St Ambrose

St. Ambrose 6g
St. Ambrose 6g
St Mary's Edwardsville
St. Ambrose 6g
St. Ambrose 6g
St. Ambrose 6g
SSPP Collinsville
St, Ambrose 6g

Away Team

Maryville Christian

St Ambrose

St Ambrose

St Ambrose
Southwestern
Holy Family
Eagles Gold
Roxana

Eagles Purple
BBNS Academy
St Boniface

St. Norbert Blue
St. Norbert Gold
St Ambrose
Evangelical

St. Mary White
St. Ambrose 5b
St Ambrose

St Mary Blue

Location

St. Ambrose

St Elizabeth's

St Mary's Alton

SJN

St. Ambrose

St Ambrose

St. Ambrose

St. Ambrose

St. Ambrose

St. Ambrose

St Ambrose

St. Ambrose

St. Ambrose

St Mary's Edwardsville
St. Ambrose

St. Ambrose

St. Ambrose

St Stephen Caseyville
St. Ambrose

Grade

3D OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO O O

Gender
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
Girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls
girls



